Time

8.35-9.00

9.00 - 10.15

10.15-10.30

10.30-10.45

10.45-12.00

12.00-1.00

Year 3 Autumn I 2023

Morning activities Morning activities Morning activities Morning activities Morning activities

Break: Main Playground/ Amphitheatre / Back Playground

PE
HOMEWORK guide (outdoors)

Kickstart

Break: Main Playground

1.00-2.00

RE History

2.00-2.55

2.55-3.00

3.00

PE French

(indoors)



