Year 3 Autumn I 2023					
Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8.35-9.00	Morning activities	Morning activities	Morning activities	Morning activities	Morning activities
9.00 - 10.15	Maths	Maths	Maths	Maths	Maths
10.15-10.30	Collective Worship	Collective Worship	Collective Worship	Collective Worship	Collective Worship
10.30-10.45	Break: Main Playground/ Amphitheatre / Back Playground				
10.45-12.00	SPAG (Spelling Punctuation and Grammar)	Literacy	Literacy HOMEWORK guide	Literacy	PE (outdoors) Kickstart
12.00-1.00	Lunchtime				
	Break: Main Playground				
1.00-2.00	Music	Computing	RE	History	Literacy
2.00-2.55	PE (indoors)	PSHE	French	Science	Art
2.55-3.00	Tidy up	Tidy up	Tidy up	Tidy up	Tidy up
3.00	Home Time	Home Time	Home Time	Home Time	Home Time